
Name Email Address Pilot/Spouse Base Lives Pilot Name
Adam Hill adam.j.hill@hotmail.com pilot SFO SEA Base Coordinators
Amy Daniels  amy.j.daniels@live.com spouse SEA BOS LAX Robin Kim

Andrew Hobin andrew.hobin@alpa.org Pilot LAX LAX SFO

Andy Kullick  akullick@comcast.net Pilot PDX PDX PDX

Bob Huffman huffman_bob@hotmail.com Spouse SEA SEA Kristina Huffman SEA 

Christina Cox christinamariecox@gmail.com spouse PDX PDX ANC Erin Newton

Dave Hodges hadjiatk@yahoo.com pilot SEA SEA

Joseph Scheil pbydreams@aol.com pilot LAX LAX Base # of Volunteers

Deverson Lewis Dvrsnlewis72@gmail.com pilot LAX PHX SEA 6

Eric Hrivnak ericriv141@hotmail.com pilot SEA SEA SFO 4

Erin Newton summitptak@gmail.com spouse ANC ANC LAX 9

Janos Szenohradszki janos.szenohradszki@alpa.org pilot LAX LAX PDX 3

Jeannie St. Amour stamourjs@gmail.com Spouse SEA SEA Brian Nicholson ANC 1

Jen Beachler jenbeachler@gmail.com spouse SEA SEA Brad Total 23

Jessica Harlin jessicaharlin333@gmail.com Pilot LAX lax

Jodi Van jodiv40@gmail.com pilot SEA SEA

Karen Bennett grlpilot@gmail.com Pilot LAX LAX

Kassondra Young kassondrayoung@gmail.com spouse PDX PDX Charles
Kyle Ott  skychaser22@yahoo.com pilot SEA SEA

Madison Donoghue Erickson madison.donoghue@gmail.com spouse LAX LAX Pat Erickson

Mary Lefebvre marylefebvre4@hotmail.com Spouse SEA SEA

Mel Saunders melalaska17@gmail.com pilot LAX LAX

Rich Nestor rich.nestor@alpa.org pilot SFO BOI

Robin Kim robin.y.kim@gmail.com pilot LAX LAX

Shelby Van Orsow sau9584@yahoo.com Spouse SFO BOI Jeffrey Van Orsow

Richard Sanders RichardCSanders@gmail.com Pilot SFO SFO

Rachel Levy  levys@mac.com spouse SFO SFO Aaron Levy

LAX

Bobby Hsu Bhsu1@aol.com pilot LAX SEA

Howie Bohl Hbohl@hotmail.com pilot LAX LAX

Jessica Harlin jessicaharlin333@gmail.com Pilot LAX lax

Karen Bennett grlpilot@gmail.com Pilot LAX LAX

Madison Donoghue Erickson madison.donoghue@gmail.com spouse LAX LAX Pat Erickson

Mel Saunders melalaska17@gmail.com pilot LAX LAX

Robin Kim robin.y.kim@gmail.com pilot LAX LAX

SEA

Dave Hodges hadjiatk@yahoo.com pilot SEA SEA

Eric Hrivnak ericriv141@hotmail.com pilot SEA SEA

Jen Beachler jenbeachler@gmail.com spouse SEA SEA Brad

Kyle Ott  skychaser22@yahoo.com pilot SEA SEA

Jodi Van jodiv40@gmail.com pilot SEA SEA

PDX

Christina Cox christinamariecox@gmail.com spouse PDX PDX

Kassondra Young kassondrayoung@gmail.com spouse PDX PDX Charles

SFO

Rich Nestor rich.nestor@alpa.org pilot SFO SFO

Adam Hill adam.j.hill@hotmail.com pilot SFO SEA

Deverson Lewis Dvrsnlewis72@gmail.com pilot sfo (lax april)
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